
FRESH CRAB cooked & cracked
PRAWNS shell on prawns

add garlic butter or chilli & lime butter

CRAB SOUP

CRAB MAC & CHEESE
Oven ready, serves four
Please order 24 hours in advance

FISH PIE oven ready, serves four
Please order 24 hours in advance

8.00 per lb

pint 8.00
half pint5.00

2.50

5.00

24.00

24.00

OYSTERS au nat, un-opened
Oyster toppings

LOBSTER cooked and prepared
Add garlic butter, chilli & lime butter
or thermidor sauce

MUSSELS uncooked
add white wine & garlic sauce
add chef's sauce of the day

FRESH FISH from the market at market
prices.
Please order 24 hours in advance.

1.25 each
0.25 each

18.00 per lb

2.50

6.00 per lb
2.00
2.00

TAKE AWAY MENU

SALCOMBE CHOCOLATE
SEA SALT MIXED SET (3 TUBS)

SEA SET INDIVIDUAL TUBS
CAPERS
MANZANELLA OLIVES (green)
KALAMATA OLIVES (black)
CRACKERS
RAPE SEED OIL
LOCAL CHEESES

4.95

8.95

3.25

3.50

3.50

3.50

2.35

17.50

please ask for prices

HOME SMOKED SALMON
SHACK CURED GRAVADLAX
SHACK SMOKED MACKEREL
PICKLED SHELLFISH
SPICED NUTS
BIGBURY BAY SPICE
CHEF'S SPECIAL RUB
HOME MADE BREAD
DESSERT OF THE DAY

5.00 per 100g

5.00 per 100g

5.00 per 100g

4.00

5.50

4.75

7.75

please ask for prices

3.50

FROM THE DELI

The Oyster Shack
Milburn Orchard Farm, Stakes Hill, Bigbury, Devon, TQ7 4BE

01548 810 876 | bigbury@oystershack.co.uk


