

TAKE AWAY MENU

OYSTERS au nat, un-opened	1.25 each	FRESH CRAB cooked & cracked 8.00 per lb		
Oyster toppings	0.25 each	PRAWNS shell on prawns pin	t 8.00	
LOBSTER cooked and prepared Add garlic butter, chilli & lime butt		add garlic butter or chilli & lime bu	half pint tter 2.50	
or thermidor sauce	2.50	CRAB SOUP	5.00	
MUSSELS uncooked add white wine & garlic sauce add chef's sauce of the day	6.00 per lb 2.00 2.00	CRAB MAC & CHEESE Oven ready, serves four Please order 24 hours in advance	24.00	
FRESH FISH from the market at prices. Please order 24 hours in advance.	market	FISH PIE oven ready, serves four Please order 24 hours in advance	24.00	

FROM THE DELI

HOME SMOKED SALMON 5.0	0 per 100g	SALCOMBE CHOCO	OLATE	4.95
SHACK CURED GRAVADLAX 5.00 per 100g		SEA SALT MIXED SET (3 TUBS)		8.95
SHACK SMOKED MACKEREL 5.00 per 100g		SEA SET INDIVIDUAL TUBS		3.25
PICKLED SHELLFISH	4.00	CAPERS		3.50
SPICED NUTS	5.50	MANZANELLA OLI	VES (green)	3.50
BIGBURY BAY SPICE	4.75	KALAMATA OLIVES	S (black)	3.50
CHEF'S SPECIAL RUB	7.75	CRACKERS		2.35
HOME MADE BREAD please ask for prices		RAPE SEED OIL		17.50
DESSERT OF THE DAY	3.50	LOCAL CHEESES	please ask fo	r prices